
AWARDED

SP-0020-01(065) / 107480301
WARREN COUNTY - Emergency Slide Repair on I-20 South Frontage Road
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $686,100.00

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0059-01(115) / 107073301 & 107073302
FORREST & LAMAR COUNTIES - Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles of I-59 
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
411 WEST OAK STREET
LAUREL, MS  39441 $8,124,573.00

$489,132,292.59

AWARDED

IM-0020-01(206) / 106393301 
RANKIN COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.

 101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $7,991,808.24

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 28, 2017

THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 7, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON APRIL 11, 2017, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 4, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON APRIL 11, 2017, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED.  

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 28, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON APRIL 11, 2017, 
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



BR-0020-01(241) / 107398301 
WARREN COUNTY -Bridge Repair on I-20 West to US 61 South Ramp
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $263,734.60

BR-0054-02(029) / 107403301 & 107403302 
HINDS & WARREN COUNTIES - Bridge Repair on SR 27 at Big Black River Bridge No. 117.9
WILCO, INC.
1994-A HWY 51
MADISON, MS  39110 $861,074.60

BR-0075-01(011) / 102482302 
LAUDERDALE COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 19 between the Alabama Line and SR 496
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $2,333,468.35

STP-7314-00(029) / 107262301 
RANKIN COUNTY - SMALL BUSINESS CONCERN PROJECT - Signal Improvements on 
US 80 at College Drive/Baugh Street
LEWIS ELECTRIC, INC.

 107 RIVER PINES ROAD
FLOWOOD, MS  39232 $331,572.86

NHPP-9999-05(027) / 107258301, 107258302 & 107258303 
HINDS, MADISON & SCOTT COUNTIES - Slide Repair on I-20, I-55, I-220, and US 25
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE $1,816,866.31
LAKE, MS  39092

SP-0018-01(002) / 107487301 & 107487302 
HUMPHREYS & WASHINGTON COUNTIES - Bridge Repair on SR 12 over Sunflower River
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $148,941.40

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $14,433,566.36
PREVIOUS TOTAL $83,940,578.99
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $98,374,145.35

AWARDED

STP-0049-01(038) / 106298301 
FRANKLIN COUNTY - Bank Stabilization on SR 33 at Hommochitto River Bridge
MIDWAY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
329 BEACH ROAD
ROXIE, MS  39661 $2,806,562.25

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $10,931,135.25
PREVIOUS TOTAL $158,964,581.76
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $169,895,717.01

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED

BR-0055-04(106) / 107394301 
DESOTO COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-55 at Star Landing Road
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
705 ROBERT E LEE DRIVE
TUPELO, MS  38801 $297,149.12

EXB-0044-01(029) / 102381302
UNION COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 30 between New Albany & Prentiss County 
Line, Bridge Nos. 40.0 & 40.1
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
1210 DEAN RD.
NESBIT, MS  38651 $3,715,157.20

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $4,012,306.32
PREVIOUS TOTAL $246,227,131.84
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $250,239,438.16

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $29,377,007.93
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $518,509,300.52

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

STP-0008-05(030) / 107502301
LEFLORE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles US 49 East from Pelucia Creek to US 82

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	MARCH 2017

